
2020026 Cape Town ProKennex Mini 3
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081117

TSA091335

WP

Winelands

[1] Ronan GORTON

Giacomo COPPINI 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA091217

TSA091472

Winelands

WP

GN SHRIVES

De Waal  VIVIER 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA091022

TSA091017

WP

WP

[3] Hlumani KEKANA

Cooper MCCARTHY 7-5, 6-7, 10-8

7

8

TSA091062

TSA081641

WP

Winelands

Matthew WOUDBERG

Liam NEL Walkover

9

10

TSA081120

TSA081392

Winelands

WP

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Ruben CILLIERS 6-0, 6-1

11

12

TSA091590

TSA081190

WP

WP

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

[4] Kei BADENHORST 6-4, 3-6, 10-7

13

14

TSA091196

TSA091315

WP

WP

Nicholas  ELLIS

Luke MODLER 2-6, 6-4, 10-4

15

16

TSA081236

TSA081032

WP

Winelands

Marcel JOUBERT

[2] Jean JOUBERT 6-0, 6-1

[1] Ronan GORTON

GN SHRIVES

6-1, 6-1

Cooper MCCARTHY

Matthew WOUDBERG

6-4, 6-3

Ruben CILLIERS

[4] Kei BADENHORST

6-0, 6-0

Luke MODLER

[2] Jean JOUBERT

6-2, 6-1

[1] Ronan GORTON

Cooper MCCARTHY

6-1, 7-5

Ruben CILLIERS

[2] Jean JOUBERT

6-3, 7-6

[1] Ronan GORTON

[2] Jean JOUBERT

6-4, 6-3

[1] Ronan GORTON

Cooper MCCARTHY

Ruben CILLIERS 6-0, 6-0

Position 3-4

Ruben CILLIERS

GN SHRIVES

Matthew WOUDBERG 7-5, 6-3

[4] Kei BADENHORST

Luke MODLER 6-4, 3-6, 10-6

GN SHRIVES

Luke MODLER

5-7, 6-2, 10-8

Position 5-8

GN SHRIVES

Matthew WOUDBERG

[4] Kei BADENHORST 6-3, 6-3

Position 7-8

Matthew WOUDBERG

Giacomo COPPINI

De Waal  VIVIER Walkover

E2

[3] Hlumani KEKANA

BYE

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Hugo  WENTWORTH 6-2, 6-1

Nicholas  ELLIS

Marcel JOUBERT 6-2, 6-4

Giacomo COPPINI

[3] Hlumani KEKANA

6-0, 6-0

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Marcel JOUBERT

6-1, 6-7(7), 10-5

[3] Hlumani KEKANA

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

[3] Hlumani KEKANA



Giacomo COPPINI

Marcel JOUBERT 6-0, 6-0

Position 11-12

Marcel JOUBERT

G1

De Waal  VIVIER

BYE

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

Nicholas  ELLIS 6-2, 6-1

De Waal  VIVIER

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

1-6, 7-6(4), 10-7

Position 13-16

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

H1

BYE

Nicholas  ELLIS

Position 15-16

Nicholas  ELLIS
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